PRODUCT CATALOG
FLUID POWER GROUP
(804) 231-4646  www.filterproducts.com
CAPABILITIES
Filter Manufacturing Assembly
Complex Manufacturing
Injection & Roto Molding
Electric Motors & Fans

•Pilot Minimizes Installation Fixturing
•Also available in NPT threads
ORDERING CODE
SPECIFICATIONS
DIMENSIONS
Use proper ventilation when welding
DIMENSIONS
PART NUMBER NPT A B C D E
TWF-4N 1/4 1.50 0.94 0.56 0.31 1.00
TWF-6N 3/8 1.50 0.94 0.56 0.31 1.00
TWF-8N 1/2 1.75 1.13 0.63 0.38 1.19
TWF-12N 3/4 2.13 1.38 0.69 0.44 1.44
TWF-16N 1 2.38 1.66 0.75 0.50 1.75
TWF-20N 1-1/4 2.69 2.00 0.75 0.50 2.13
TWF-24N 1-1/2 3.00 2.25 0.75 0.50 2.38
TWF-32N 2 3.50 2.63 0.84 0.59 2.88
TWF-48N 3 4.63 3.66 1.00 0.81 3.94
55
TWF SERIES NPT WELD FLANGES
DIMENSIONS
SPECIFICATIONS